M120000	106843
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400287922614
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/18/1601027021 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AUG 04 2016 S. YOUNG
201 Office Use Only	

_....

....

- -

· _ ·



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 20, 2016

JACK L RICHARDSON, IV RICHARDSON & RICHARDSON, P.S.C. 10345 LINN STATION ROAD LOUISVILLE, KY 40223

SUBJECT: FLORIDA PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: M12000006843

We have received your document for FLORIDA PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 916A00015150

2015

ទីបិត

1 37

_k

......

57

S

5 12 S

ت

- 73 111

 ϕ

... సం

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Florida Property Holdings, LLC (Name of Foreign Linued Liability Company)

11

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jac

Richardson & R son P.S.C. (Firm/Company)

10345 Linn Sta (Address)

e. (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

50 at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25	Filing	Fee

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

•

•

• ..

Florida Property Holdings, LLC (Name of limited liability) company)	
(Julisdiction of its organization)	
(Date registered with Florida Department of State)	
(Florida Document Number)	10 11 01
This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.	3
(Signature of authorized representative)	PH 3: 40
(Typed or printed name of signee)	

Filing Fee: S25.00